AY.

2021-2022

Name : VIJAY SINGH RAJPUT
Father's Name : CHAGANSINGH RAJPUT
Address : 161,

RADHA KRISHNA ,LANE NO 4,
OLD SANGAVI, PUNE - 411 027

Resident

P.Y. :2020-2021

P.A.N. : BBHPR 8481 F

D.0.B. :02-Jan-1993

Status : Individual

Aadhaar. 5404 6957 9692

Statement of Income

Profits and gains of Business or Profession

Business: Presumptive profits u/s 44AD

Income chargeable under the head "Business and
Profession”

Income from other sources

Interest income
Other income
Dividends

Income chargeable under the head "other sources”

Gross Total Income

Deductions under Chapter VI-A
80TTA: Interest on Saving a/c

Total Income

Total income rounded off u/s 288A

Tax on total income

TDS

Total prepaid taxes

Refund Due

Schedule 1
Presumptive Profits-u/s 44AD

TOTAL RECIPTS

Schedule 2

Interest income (other than NSC/KVP interest)

Name of the Bank
Interest on Savings a/c (80TTA)
BANK INTREST

Other Interest

Interest on Income Tax refund

Sch.No Rs.

1
2
3
4

Turnover /

Receipts

5,62,639

Interest

2,105

1,836

Rs. Rs.

90,023

90,023
3,941
14,500
3,403

21,844

1,11,867

2,105

1,09,762

1,09,760

0
8,375

8,375

8,380

% Profits

16 90,023




VIJAY SINGH RAJPUT Asstyear:  2021-2022

Taxable Interest 3,941

Schedule 3

Dividends from Company - other than u/s 2(22)(e) Amount Quarter
DIVIDEND 3,403

Total Dividends 3,403

Schedule 4

TDS as per Form 16A

Deductor, TAN TDS  TDS claimed Gross receipt

deducted in current year offered

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA, TAN- PNEC05738F 0 0
GESTAMP AUTOMOTIVE INDIA, TAN- PNEG08517F 375 375 50,000
SIGMA ELECTRIC MFG., TAN- PNES49715B 8,000 8,000 5,33,333

Total 8,375 8,375 5,83,333

Bank A/c for Refund: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA 60224712701 IFSC: MAHB0000118

Date: 06-Jan-2022
Place: PUNE (VIJAY SINGH RAJPUT)



